Centro de

Lenguag

MEETING POINT activities
MARCH/MARZO 2012

Chinese New Year Celebration
Day Time
Monday 05/03/2012 18.00 - 19.30

Caligrafia Japonesa
Day Time
Tuesday 06/03/2012 12.00 - 14.00

Writing CVs in English
Day Time
Wednesday 07/03/2012 11.30-13.00

Chinese Cultural Differences
Day Time
Monday 12/03/2012 18.00 - 19.30

Ceremonia de Té Japonesa
Day Time
Tuesday 13/03/2012 12.00 - 14.00

Job Interviews in English
Day Time
Friday 23/03/2012 12.30-14.00
Wednesday 28/03/2012 12.30 - 14.00

Chinese Folk Arts — Paper Cutting
Day Time
Monday 26/03/2012 18.00-19.30

Ikebana — Arte Floral Japonés
Day Time
Tuesday 27/03/2012 12.00 - 14.00

Register online from UPV Intranet
(Servicios — Centro de Lenguas — Inscripcion de actividades)




Centro de

Lenguag

MEETING POINT activities
APRIL/ABRIL 2012

Chinese Movie
Day Time
Monday 02/04/2012 18.00 - 19.30

Caligrafia Japonesa
Day Time
Tuesday 03/04/2012 12.00 - 14.00

American Cultural Differences
Day Time
Wednesday 18/04/2012 12.00 - 13.30

Beijing Opera
DEY Time
Monday 23/04/2012 18.00-19.30

Caligrafia Japonesa
Day Time
Tuesday 24/04/2012 12.00 - 14.00

European Stereotypes
Day Time
Tuesday 26/04/2012 12.45-14.15

Register online from UPV Intranet
(Servicios — Centro de Lenguas — Inscripcion de actividades)




